SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2022)

Appeared : 100 Passed : 82
SINo Rank College Result Remark
1 1 Govt. Dental College, SIL 26461 Sajia Parbin Pass Honours in Human Physiology &
Silchar Biochemistry including Human Nutrition,
Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology
2 2  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26490 Tajmina Begum Pass Honours in Human Anatomy including
Dibrugarh Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy,

Embryology & Oral Histology

3 3 Govt. Dental College, SIL 26435 Chinmoyee Dutta Pass Honours in Human Physiology &
Silchar Biochemistry including Human Nutrition,
Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology
4 4  Regional Dental College, GAU 26417 Muskaan Choudhary Pass Honours in Human Physiology &
Guwabhati Biochemistry including Human Nutrition,
Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology
5 4  Regional Dental College, GAU 26418 Muskan Agarwal Pass Honours in Human Anatomy including
Guwahati Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy,

Embryology & Oral Histology

6 5  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26468 ArpitaBharadwaz  Pass Honours in Human Physiology &
Dibrugarh Biochemistry including Human Nutrition,
Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology
7 6 Regional Dental College, GAU 26402 Deepsikha Khutiya Pass Honours in Human Anatomy including
Guwahati Deori Embryology & Histology
8 7  Govt. Dental College, SIL 26430 Amit Kumar Sarma Pass Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Silchar Oral Histology
9 8 Regional Dental College, GAU 26398 Anushuya Dey Pass Honours in Human Physiology &
Guwabhati Biochemistry including Human Nutrition,
Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology
10 9  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26491 Upashya Das Pass Honours in Human Anatomy including
Dibrugarh Embryology & Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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22

10

1

12

13

13

14

15

15

15

16

17

18

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Roll No
DIB 26477

Regional Dental College, GAU 26404

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

DIB 26466

DIB 26470

DIB 26487

SIL 26437

Regional Dental College, GAU 26427

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/945

SIL 26453

SIL 26464
DIB 26479
DIB 26484
SIL 26444

22 February 2022

Name

Mimmi Rohman

Gabriella Anne Rani

Anjuman Farida

Bhupali Barman

Samir Das

Dhrubajyoti Saikia

Sonowal

Yarti Longkumer

Prohelica Borah

Smrita Dey

Nilabh Kalita

Ritesh Jain

Kumar Jeet Nath

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations
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19

20
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23

24

25

26

27

27

28

29

Roll No

Name Result

Regional Dental College, GAU 26425 Thejasenuo Rutsa  Pass

Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/945

GAU 26419

SIL 26428

DIB 26492

GAU 26420

SIL 26433

GAU 26399

SIL 26439

GAU 26400

GAU 26408

GAU 26411

GAU 26396

22 February 2022

Oiendrilla Sarker Pass

Abhijnan Madahi Pass

Venancius Barla Pass

Phuntso Dokar Pass
Binoy Bhushan Pass
Choudhary

Bidisha Hazarika Pass

Harshit Choudhary Pass

Chimran Patar Pass
Jitu Bordoloi Pass
Konthoujam Pass
Sanatomba
Khanganba
A. Doloune Pass

Remark

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations
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35
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37
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

30

31

32

33

34

34

35

35

36

36

37

38

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/945

Roll No

Name

Result

SIL 26440 Hiranyamayee Saikia Pass

GAU 26407

SIL 26449

SIL 26463

GAU 26414

DIB 26485

SIL 26431

SIL 26434

GAU 26403

DIB 26489

SIL 26429

GAU 26423

22 February 2022

Hafej Al

Nibid Atreya

Shiva Jyoti Saha

Mohima Deka

Rosy Ronghangpi

Anindita Rajkumari

Chaity Roy

Dipak Chandra Das

Sujata Bora

Abul Hasanath Md

Imdadullah

Sengi Riba

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations
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SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

47 39 Regional Dental College, GAU 26410 Kapil Dey Pass
Guwahati

48 40 Govt. Dental College, DIB 26475 Jyoti Moni Bordoloi Pass
Dibrugarh Amsih

49 41  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26476 Jyotishmita Das Pass
Dibrugarh

50 42  Govt. Dental College, SIL 26450 Nilofar Rahman Pass

Silchar

51 42  Govt. Dental College, SIL 26460 Saddam Hussain Pass Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Silchar Oral Histology

52 43 Regional Dental College, GAU 26413 Lalremruati Pass
Guwabhati

53 44  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26474 Jonmani Sarania Pass

Dibrugarh

54 45 Regional Dental College, GAU 26421 Punyo Bida Pass
Guwahati

55 46  Govt. Dental College, SIL 26455 Rakibul Islam Pass
Silchar

56 47 Regional Dental College, GAU 26409 Kamei Ningtingam Pass

Guwahati

57 47 Regional Dental College, GAU 26412 Lallawmzuali Pass
Guwahati

58 47  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26480 Pradyut Roy Pass
Dibrugarh

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



SINo Rank College
Regional Dental College, GAU 26397 Altia Pearla T.

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

48

49

50

51

51

51

52

52

53

53

53

54

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/945

Roll No

DIB 26478

DIB 26472

GAU 26401

SIL 26438

DIB 26488

SIL 26445

SIL 26457

GAU 26405

SIL 26432

DIB 26481

SIL 26462

22 February 2022

Name

Sangma

Nikhil Nath

Dristi Chario Deori

Deep Sutradhar

Hajbul Bahar

Choudhury

Samphri Tokbipi

Manavi Thaosen

Rengka Ronghangpi

Gunjan Das

Barasha Gogoi

Pranab Jyoti Das

Shahnawaj
Choudhury

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

7 55 Govt. Dental College, DIB 26486 Sajid Abdullah Pass
Dibrugarh

72 56 Govt. Dental College, DIB 26482 PriyanujBaruah Pass
Dibrugarh

73 57 Govt. Dental College, DIB 26483 Rafique Ahmed Pass

Dibrugarh

74 58 Govt. Dental College, SIL 26456 Rebiba Ahmed Pass
Silchar

75 59 Govt. Dental College, SIL 26459 Riaz Hanse Pass
Silchar

76 60 Govt. Dental College, DIB 26465 Akash Nandi Pass
Dibrugarh

77 61  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26467 Anutani Pegu Pass
Dibrugarh

78 62 Govt. Dental College, DIB 26473 Jabapriya Das Pass
Dibrugarh

79 63  Govt. Dental College, DIB 26469 Bhaskar JyotiDas Pass

Dibrugarh

80 Regional Dental College, GAU 21436 Afrin Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

81 Govt. Dental College, DIB 21549 Mahmudul Hassan Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

82 Govt. Dental College, DIB 21572 Sachin Kumar Singh Passed appeared
Dibrugarh subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



SINo Rank College
Regional Dental College, GAU 26406 H. Vanlalpekhlui

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Guwahati

Roll No

Regional Dental College, GAU 26415

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 26416

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 26422

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 26424

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 26426

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/945

SIL 26436

SIL 26441

SIL 26442

SIL 26443

SIL 26446

SIL 26447

22 February 2022

Name

Monali Debbarma

Mridushmita Sarkar

Samuwel Engti

Sentilong N

Longchari

Twinkle Devi

Dhrubajyoti Das

Husna Parveen

Indrojit Boro

Jauringdi Thaosen

Mridujyoti Medhi

Mriganko Deb

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

i/c Controller of Examinations
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95

96

97

98

99

100

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/945

Roll No Name Result

SIL 26448 Naidu Chandra Pegu Fail

SIL 26451 Nitish Kumar Gogoi Fail

SIL 26452 Pranjit Kumar Fail

SIL 26454 Puja Rai Fail

SIL 26458 Riajul Hoque Bulbul Fail

DIB 26471 Dipak Doley Fail

Remark

Fail in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology
& Biochemistry including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology
& Biochemistry including Human Nutrition,
Absent in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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