

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2022)

Appeared: 100 Passed: 82

Ap	реагес	1:100					Passed: 82
SI No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	1	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26461	Sajia Parbin	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
2	2	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26490	Tajmina Begum	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
3	3	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26435	Chinmoyee Dutta	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
4	4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26417	Muskaan Choudhary	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
5	4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26418	Muskan Agarwal	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
6	5	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26468	Arpita Bharadwaz	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
7	6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26402	Deepsikha Khutiya Deori	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
8	7	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26430	Amit Kumar Sarma	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
9	8	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26398	Anushuya Dey	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
10	9	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26491	Upashya Das	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
11	10	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26477	Mimmi Rohman	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
12	11	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26404	Gabriella Anne Rani	Pass	•
13	12	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26466	Anjuman Farida	Pass	•
14	13	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26470	Bhupali Barman	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
15	13	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26487	Samir Das	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
16	14	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26437	Dhrubajyoti Saikia Sonowal	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
17	15	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26427	Yarti Longkumer	Pass	•
18	15	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26453	Prohelica Borah	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
19	15	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26464	Smrita Dey	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
20	16	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26479	Nilabh Kalita	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
21	17	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26484	Ritesh Jain	Pass	•
22	18	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26444	Kumar Jeet Nath	Pass	



SINo	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
23	19	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26425	Thejasenuo Rutsa	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
24	20	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26419	Oiendrilla Sarker	Pass	•
25	21	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26428	Abhijnan Madahi	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
26	22	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26492	Venancius Barla	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
27	23	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26420	Phuntso Dokar	Pass	•
28	24	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26433	Binoy Bhushan Choudhary	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
29	25	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26399	Bidisha Hazarika	Pass	•
30	26	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26439	Harshit Choudhary	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
31	27	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26400	Chimran Patar	Pass	•
32	27	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26408	Jitu Bordoloi	Pass	
33	28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26411	Konthoujam Sanatomba Khanganba	Pass	•
34	29	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26396	A. Doloune	Pass	



SINo	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
35	30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26440	Hiranyamayee Saikia	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
36	31	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26407	Hafej Ali	Pass	
37	32	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26449	Nibid Atreya	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
38	33	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26463	Shiva Jyoti Saha	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
39	34	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26414	Mohima Deka	Pass	•
40	34	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26485	Rosy Ronghangpi	Pass	
41	35	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26431	Anindita Rajkumari	Pass	•
42	35	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26434	Chaity Roy	Pass	•
43	36	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26403	Dipak Chandra Das	Pass	•
44	36	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26489	Sujata Bora	Pass	•
45	37	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26429	Abul Hasanath Md Imdadullah	Pass	•
46	38	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26423	Sengi Riba	Pass	



SI No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
47	39	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26410	Kapil Dey	Pass	•
48	40	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26475	Jyoti Moni Bordoloi Amsih	Pass	
49	41	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26476	Jyotishmita Das	Pass	
50	42	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26450	Nilofar Rahman	Pass	
51	42	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26460	Saddam Hussain	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
52	43	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26413	Lalremruati	Pass	
53	44	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26474	Jonmani Sarania	Pass	•
54	45	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26421	Punyo Bida	Pass	
55	46	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26455	Rakibul Islam	Pass	•
56	47	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26409	Kamei Ningtingam	Pass	
57	47	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26412	Lallawmzuali	Pass	•
58	47	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26480	Pradyut Roy	Pass	



SI No	Rank	College	Roll		Name	Result	Remark
59	48	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26397	Altia Pearla T. Sangma	Pass	•
60	49	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26478	Nikhil Nath	Pass	
61	50	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26472	Dristi Chario Deori	Pass	•
62	51	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26401	Deep Sutradhar	Pass	
63	51	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26438	Hajbul Bahar Choudhury	Pass	
64	51	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26488	Samphri Tokbipi	Pass	
65	52	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26445	Manavi Thaosen	Pass	•
66	52	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26457	Rengka Ronghangpi	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
67	53	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26405	Gunjan Das	Pass	•
68	53	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26432	Barasha Gogoi	Pass	
69	53	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26481	Pranab Jyoti Das	Pass	•
70	54	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26462	Shahnawaj Choudhury	Pass	



	- 1	- u	- "				
		College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
71	55	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26486	Sajid Abdullah	Pass	•
72	56	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26482	Priyanuj Baruah	Pass	
73	57	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26483	Rafique Ahmed	Pass	•
74	58	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26456	Rebiba Ahmed	Pass	
75	59	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26459	Riaz Hanse	Pass	
76	60	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26465	Akash Nandi	Pass	
77	61	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26467	Anutani Pegu	Pass	•
78	62	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26473	Jabapriya Das	Pass	
79	63	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26469	Bhaskar Jyoti Das	Pass	•
80		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	21436	Afrin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
81		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	21549	Mahmudul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
82		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	21572	Sachin Kumar Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No Rank		Roll		Name	Result	Remark
83	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26406	H. Vanlalpekhlui	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
84	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26415	Monali Debbarma	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
85	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26416	Mridushmita Sarkar	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
86	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26422	Samuwel Engti	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
87	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26424	Sentilong N Longchari	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
88	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	26426	Twinkle Devi	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
89	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26436	Dhrubajyoti Das	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
90	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26441	Husna Parveen	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
91	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26442	Indrojit Boro	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
92	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26443	Jauringdi Thaosen	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
93	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26446	Mridujyoti Medhi	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
94	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26447	Mriganko Deb	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SLNo	Rank College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
95	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26448	Naidu Chandra Pegu		Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
96	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26451	Nitish Kumar Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
97	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26452	Pranjit Kumar	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
98	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26454	Puja Rai	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
99	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	26458	Riajul Hoque Bulbul	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
100	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	26471	Dipak Doley	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Absent in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology

